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WIRE ROPE CLIP
Stainless steel.

	VÍRAKLEMMA
Ryðfrítt stál.

	WIRELÅS
Rustfrit stål.

	SUJETACABLES
Acero inoxidable.

ЗАЖИМЫ ВАЕРНЫЕ
Нержавейка.

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№ изд.

Size
Stærð

Str.
Tamano
Разм.

For wire 
Fyrir vír
Til wire 
p/cable

Для ваера 

Weight 
Þyngd
Vægt
Peso 
Вес

H5S02
H5S03
H5S04
H5S05
H5S06
H5S08
H5S10
H5S13
H5S16
H5S19
H5S22
H5S25

1/12”
1/8”
5/32”
3/16”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”
1”

mm

2
3
4
5
6
8

10
13
16
19
22
25

kg/100

0,50
0,70
0,90
1,15
1,40
2,35
4,85
9,70

18,30
28,00
40,00
44,00




